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NASDAQ 10000 OO 1000

Rank  Ticker Company 0 0 (%)
1 CSCO Cisco Systems,Inc. 6.35
2 MSFT Microsoft Corporation 5.15
3 QCOM  QUALCOMM Imcorporated 4.8
4 INTC Intel Corporation 4.58
5 ORCL Oracle Corporation 4.39
6 SUNW  Sun Microsystems,Inc. 2.55
7 JDSU JDS Uniphase Corporation 2.52
8 VRTS VERITAS Software Corporation 2.26
9 SEBL Siebel Systems,Inc. 2.2
10 AMGN Amgen Inc. 1.99

(0 O : Nasdagq Stock Market, Inc.)
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Genl Electric 1 $460,759,000,000 4.18% 4.18%
Microsoft Corp 2 $314,608,000,000 2.85% 7.03%
Pfizer, Inc 3 $283,907,000,000 2.57% 9.60%
Exxon Mobil 4 $281,745,000,000 2.55% 12.15%
Citigroup Inc 5 $276,752,000,000 2.51% 14.66%
Wal-Mart Stores 6 $223,735,000,000 2.03% 16.69%
Intel Corp 7 $192,209,000,000 1.74% 18.43%
AOL Time Warner 8 $190,528,000,000 1.73% 20.15%
Amer Intl Group 9 $190,409,000,000 1.73% 21.88%
Merck & Co 10 $184,952,000,000 1.68% 23.56%

(00 : Standard & Poor 5 )
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